

CONSENT FORM

Applicant's Name:HDU Services, LLC (Applicant)Docket No.: 43371

non.

* <u>I concur with the maps, certificates, and tariffs transmitted by e-mail on</u> July 13, 2015.

* I do not concur with the maps, certificates, and tariffs transmitted by e-mail on <u>July 13, 2015.</u> I understand that I have 14 days from the date of this email to provide my response.

I am authorized by HDU Services, LLC, to sign this form.

Signature:
Printed Name: DUSTIN LORANG
Relationship to Applicant:
Date signed:

Please mail the original and 7 copies to:

Mailing Address: Public Utility Commission of Texas Central Records 1701 N Congress PO Box 13326 Austin, Texas 78711-3326

Shipping / Overnight Delivery Address:

Public Utility Commission of Texas Central Records 1701 N Congress, Suite 8-100 Austin, Texas 78701

CONSENT FORM

Applicant's Name: HDU Services, LLC (Applicant) Wilderness Sound Ltd. (Seller)

Docket No.: 43371

* <u>I concur with the maps, certificates, and tariffs transmitted by e-mail on</u> <u>July 13, 2015.</u>

* I do not concur with the maps, certificates, and tariffs transmitted by e-mail on <u>July 13, 2015.</u> I understand that I have 14 days from the date of this email to provide my response.

I am authorized by Wilderness Sound Ltd, to sign this form. Signature:

Printed Name:	Destin	Loog Ara	

Relationship to Applicant: Business PArtier

Date signed: 7.15-15

Please mail the original and 7 copies to:

Mailing Address: Public Utility Commission of Texas Central Records 1701 N Congress PO Box 13326 Austin, Texas 78711-3326

Shipping / Overnight Delivery Address: Public Utility Commission of Texas Central Records 1701 N Congress, Suite 8-100 Austin, Texas 78701



Public Utility Commission Of Texas

By These Presents Be It Known To All That Wilderness Sound d/b/a Birch Creek CANCELATION OF

CERTIFICATE OF CONVENIENCE AND NECESSITY

To Provide Sewer Service Under V.T.C.A., Water Code and Public Utility Commission of Texas Substantive Rules

Certificate No. 11699

Certificate No. 11699 was canceled and transferred by Order of the Commission in Docket No. 43371. Wilderness Sound d/b/a Birch Creek's facilities were transferred to HDU Services, LLC, CCN No. 11699, in Burleson County.

Please reference Certificate No. 11699 for the location of maps and other information related to the service area transferred.

Certificate of Convenience and Necessity No. 11699 is hereby CANCELED and TRANSFEREED by Order of the Public Utility Commission of Texas.

Issued at Austin, Texas, this <u>/</u>______ day of <u>J</u>______ 2015